

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1467/2012

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S DEN NETWORK LTD.

Respondents(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.,
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Purnendu Keshav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent undertakes to file counter affidavit during the course of the day.
List the matter for hearing.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.07.01
23:22:00 IST
Reason: